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Sr

Seat No
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75709
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75710
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75711

75711
INT
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75712

75712
INT
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PRAC
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Remark

2401001

2011016400512094

AMBRIT AMOL
BHASKAR
(CHHAYA)

Male

40

16

56

30

17

47

31

16

47

06

23

59

96

ATKT

2401002

2023016402396515

AMLE VIGHNESH
SANJAY
(SHUBHANGI)

Male

30

18

48

30

19

49

21

17

38

05

18

23

65

72

ATKT

2401003

2023016402385541

ANARTHE
SURYAKANT
JAYRAM
(JANABAI)

Male

38

17

55

37

19

56

30#

18

48

33

19

52

66

132

6.6

277

Successful

2401004

2023016402429693

BACHCHE
SHOBHA SANIL
(MANDA)

Female

35

16

51

39

14

53

35

16

51

30

15

45

63

124

6.2

263

Successful

2401005

2023016402388067

BANSODE
PRASHANT
MACCHINDRA
(BHARTI)

Male

30

13

43

17

13

30

09

23

17

13

30

50

40

Unsuccessful

2401006

2023016402396546

BERE
DHANANJAY
RAJENDRA

(SUBHADRA)

Male

40

17

57

30

18

48

33

16

49

30#

15

45

60

120

259

Successful

2401007

2023016402429727

BHASME JOTEE
SHYAM (MANDA)

Female

40

13

53

44

14

58

42

12

54

30#

13

43

61

124

6.2

269

Successful

2401008

2023016402403862

BHOIR
DHANASHREE
KAILAS SUNITA
(SUNITA)

Female

38

19

57

33

20

53

31

19

50

34

18

52

67

132

6.6

279

Successful

2401009

2023016402430085

BHOIR
HARISHCHANDRA
LAXMAN

(SULOCHANA)

Male

37

14

51

38

11

49

35

47

31

13

44

52

104

5.2

243

Successful

10

2401010

2016016400485793

BHOIR VIJAY
PARSHURAM
(YASHODA)

Male

30

12

42

18

13

31

18

14

32

06

11

17

51

40

Unsuccessful

11

2401011

2023016402417541

BHOSALE BALU
NAMDEO

(JAYABAI)

Male

33

14

47

32

17

49

30

16

46

05

15

20

60

92

ATKT
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INT

Total

75712
Total|PRAC C‘GISPGA Grade Marks Remark

75710 75711
Total|75711 INT

Sr ISeat No| PRN Name Gender|75709 INT INT

BORHADE
SANTOSH
SITARAM
(PUSHPA)
CHAKARE
Pt Male | AB [ AB [ 0 [ AB | AB | 0 | aB | aB [0 |aB | aB | o |aB|o| - | - | - |unsuccesstul
(NAGARBAI)

CHALAK RAVIRA]
14 |2401014)2023016402429372|DEVANAND Male 30 14 44 17 13 30 15 15 30 09 16 25 51 | 40 - - - Unsuccessful
(SUSHILA)

CHAVAN
15 12401015[2023016402428175|PRATIBHA DILIP |Female | 35 18 | 53 | 33 17 | 50 | 30 18 | 48 | 30 19 | 49 | 66 [120| 6 B 266 | Successful
(LATA)

CHAVAN YOGESH
16 12401016{2023016402417525/ASHOK SHARDA [Male 36 12 | 48 | 36 13 | 49| 33 12 45 | 4 14 | 55 | 56 [116] 5.8 C 253 | Successful
(SHARDA)
CHAWLA GIRISH
17 |2401017/2023016402430762|RAJKUMAR Male 30 13 | 43 | 30 11 41 30 13 | 43 37 14 51 | 57 (100 5 C 235 | Successful
(MEENA)
CHOUBEY SWATI
18 [2401018{2023016402429511|ASHUTOSH Female | 35 11 | 46 | 36 12 | 48 | 35 13 | 48 | 37 12 | 49 | 56 |108] 5.4 C 247 | Successful
(PREMLATA)

DALVI MAHESH
19 [2401019/2023016402428191|RAMCHANDRA  |Male 37 12 | 49 | 34 11 45 | 30 14 | 44 | 30 14 | 44 | 57 |100] 5 C 239 | Successful
(HIRA)
DATRANGE
20 |2401020{2023016402417587|KAILAS PRAMOD |Male 36 13 | 49 | 34 14 |48 | 31 12 | 43 | 34 11 | 45 | 56 [104] 5.2 C 241 | Successful
(ALKA)
DESHPANDE
21 |2401021{2023016402429341|SURABHI NILESH [Female | 35 20 | 55 | 30 19 | 49 | 32 20 | 52 | 30# [ 19 | 49 | 68 |124] 6.2 B 273 | Successful
(SAI)

DHAGE MUKESH
22 |2401022]2023016402429704|MURLIDHAR Male 30 12 | 42 | 30 12 | 42 18 11 29 13 15 | 28 | 56 | 60| - -
(LATA)
DHARPAWAR
DINESH

23 12401023/2023016402407105 PANDURANG Male 35 13 | 48 | 37 14 | 51 30 12 | 42 | 39 11 50 | 55 [112] 5.6 C 246 | Successful

(KAMAL)

DHOLI ATHARV

24 12401024/2019016402460601 POPAT (VANITA) Male 30 12 | 42 | 30 11 | 41 22 13 | 35| 04 11 15 | 50 |56
DHONE VINOD
25 |2401025/2023016402388102|BALIRAM Male 37 13 | 50 | 31 14 | 45 | 34 15 | 49 | 38 12 50 | 56 |116] 5.8
(PARVATEE)

Total|75710 Total|75712

12 |2401012)2023016402429526 Male 35 12 | 47 | 34 11 45 | 35 14 | 49 12 13 | 25| 53 |84 - - - ATKT

13 [2401013{2023016402430077

- ATKT

o - - ATKT

C 250 | Successful
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26

2401026

2018016401298492

DIVEKAR NEHA
SANDEEP
SANGEETA
(SANGEETA)

30

17

47

30

18

48

18

19

37

19

15

34

60

72

27

2401027

2016016402242281

DOHALE GEETA
BHAGWAN
(KAMAL)

30

13

43

19

12

31

30

13

43

15

29

53

56

ATKT

28

2401028

2017016402675403

DUKARE YOGINI
PRABHAKAR
(PRABHA)

30

14

44

33

15

48

30

16

46

30#

15

45

56

104

5.2

239

Successful

29

2401029

2023016402403831

GAIKWAD MILIND
BUDHA]JI
(LEELABAI)

30

13

43

30

15

45

30

12

42

1

11

55

80

ATKT

30

2401030

2023016402417533

GARUDE SAGAR
SURESH (ANITA)

42

11

53

36

13

49

32

12

44

30

14

44

56

104

5.2

246

Successful

31

2401031

2007016400560043

GAWADE SAMEER
ZAMBAR
(SHOBHA)

30

13

43

15

14

29

12

11

23

05

14

19

45

36

Unsuccessful

32

2401032

2023016402385491

GHARE YOGESH
RAMESH (YOGINI
GHARE)

37

12

49

13

43

30

12

42

32

15

47

56

100

Successful

33

2401033

2023016402396562

GHORPADE
PRAKASH
BHAUSAHEB
(INDUBAI)

35

48

36

12

48

32

11

43

30

15

45

50

100

234

Successful

34

2401034

2023016402429333

GORE AMOL
DEEPAK
(SUREKHA)

30

14

44

30

12

42

30#

13

43

34

13

47

56

96

48

232

Successful

35

2401035

2023016402429712

GOUD RAJ
TARASING
(KALAWATI)

38

13

51

37

15

52

30

1

41

12

12

24

57

92

ATKT

36

2401036

2023016402429735

GOUD SUJIT
KARANSING
(SULOCHANA)

30

14

44

30

12

42

30

13

43

08

12

20

56

76

ATKT

37

2401037

2023016402428225

HANDE
AVADHOOT
MAHADEV
(MEERA)

37

16

53

33

17

50

30

15

45

37

17

54

65

124

6.2

267

Successful

38

2401038

2014016402496692

HARAD AKSHAY
TUKARAM

(TANUJA)

36

13

49

31

15

46

30

42

10

11

21

55

84

ATKT
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Sr

lSeat No!

PRN

Name

Gender)

75709
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INT

Total

75710

75710
INT

Total

75711

75711
INT

Total

75712

75712
INT

Total

PRAC

C*G

39

2401039

2023016402428233

HATANGLE
ASHVINI

ANANTRAO
(SUNANDA)

Female

35

13

48

37

14

51

38

12

50

39

13

52

56

120

Successful

40

2401040

2023016402429364

HOLE HARESH
SHIVAJI
(VAISHALI)

Male

37

15

52

32

14

46

38

13

51

07

14

21

55

96

ATKT

41

2401041

2014016400652857,

IRMALI HEMANT
VISHNU (SWATI)

Male

38

13

51

30

13

43

30

14

44

17

12

29

52

80

ATKT

42

2401042

2014016401595481

JADHAV KIRAN
BHASKAR
(SUVARNA)

Male

47

19

66

34

20

54

39

18

57

43

62

67

148

7.4

B+ | 306

Successful

43

2401043

2019016401351117

JADHAV SHEETAL
RAJENDRA
(ANITA)

Female

42

12

54

36

13

49

37

13

50

34

14

48

51

112

5.6

252

Successful

2401044

2023016402430777

JANRAO SUNIL
HARI (KAMAL)

Male

35

20

55

30

19

49

30#

20

50

31

18

49

69

124

6.2

272

Successful

45

2401045

2023016402429751

KHOSE JAYRAM
GAHININATH
(RAJAKANYA)

Male

40

13

53

40

12

52

34

14

48

09

12

21

53

92

ATKT

46

2401046/2023016402403823

JODHWANI
DEEPA
RAMESHLAL
(MEERA)

Female

46

14

60

41

15

56

42

14

56

49

13

62

57

148

7.4

B+ 291

Successful

47

2401047

2023016402403846

JODHWANI POOJA
KISHINCHAND
(POONAM)

Female

45

15

60

41

14

55

44

13

57

52

14

66

58

148

7.4

B+ | 296

Successful

48

2401048

2023016402429325

KADLAG
VISHAKHA
GANPAT NALINI
(NALINI)

Female

30

11

41

30

12

42

30

13

43

04

14

18

57

76

ATKT

49

2401049

2023016402429534

KHAMBETE
RACHANA
YASHWANT
(SUJATA)

Female

39

14

53

31

13

44

32

12

44

30

15

45

53

100

239

Successful

50

2401050

2023016402388091

KHARAT MAYA
SHIVAJI (LAXMI
KHARAT)

Female

43

15

58

34

14

48

33

13

46

30#

13

43

54

108

5.4

249

Successful

51

2401051

2023016402429484

KOLEKAR KAJAL
CHANDRAKANAT
(PUSHPA)

Female

35

14

49

30

15

45

30

14

44

05

15

20

53

80

ATKT

52

2401052

2023016402417556

KOUCHE VINAYA
YASHWANT

(SHALINI)

Female

35

15

50

30

14

44

30

13

43

39

14

53

54

104

5.2

244

Successful
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Sr

Seat No

PRN

Name

d

G

75709

75709
INT

Total

75710

75710
INT

Total

75711

75711
INT

Total

75712

75712
INT

Total

PRAC

C*G

SPGA

Marks

Remark

53

2401053

2010016402380343

LOKWANI VIJAY
PREM (GEETA)

Male

42

16

58

30#

14

44

36

13

49

36

15

51

58

116

5.8

260

Successful

54

2401054

2017016400821981

MADHAVI SNEHA
PRAKASH
(VANITA)

Female

41

18

59

34

20

54

36

19

55

48

20

68

67

144

7.2

303

Successful

55

2401055

2023016402429387

MAGAR VAISHALI
TUKARAM
(LEELA)

Female

30

19

49

30

18

48

34

20

54

32

18

50

68

120

269

Successful

56

2401056

2017016401198911

MAGHE AKASH
RAMESH
SUSHILA
(SUSHILA)

Male

36

15

51

31

16

47

32

14

46

30#

17

47

60

116

5.8

251

Successful

57

2401057

2023016402407113

MANDRE SACHIN
KASHINATH
(KISHORI)

Male

39

12

51

31

11

42

304#

13

43

34

14

48

57

104

5.2

241

Successful

58

2401058|

2023016402428183

MESTRI
SWAPNAJA
DEELIP (NUTAN)

Female

37

19

56

30

18

48

30

19

49

30

20

50

67

124

6.2

270

Successful

59

2401059

2023016402407094

MHAPANKAR
KAVITA PRAMOD
(PRADNYA)

Female

39

13

52

34

14

48

35

15

50

37

12

49

53

112

252

Successful

60

2401060

2013016401475613

MHATRE
ASHWINI
BALIRAM
(VANITA)

Female

35

14

49

35

13

48

34

12

46

32

12

44

53

100

240

Successful

61

2401061

2023016402388075

MHATRE
RAMCHANDRA
GAJANAN
(FASUBAI)

Male

36

19

55

30

20

50

30

19

49

37

20

57

69

132

6.6

280

Successful

62

2401062

2007016400489312

MHATRE ROSHAN
VISHNU
(SUSHILA)

Male

37

12

49

32

13

45

32

46

38

14

52

55

112

5.6

247

Successful

63

2401063

2023016402385517

MILIND MARUTI
KHANDAGALE
(RAKHMABAI)

Male

30

13

43

30

14

44

30

11

41

02

13

15

54

72

ATKT

2401064

2023016402396531

MORE AJINKYA
AMAR (SHOBHA)

Male

AB

AB

Unsuccessful

165

2401065

2023016402385564

MORE VAISHALI
CHANDRAKANT
(KANTA)

Female

38

18

56

30

17

47

32

49

30#

18

48

53

112

5.6

253

Successful

66

2401066

2018016401640393

MRUNALI RAJESH
KULKARNI

(ANKITA)

Male

39

18

57

32

19

51

36

17

53

40

20

60

68

140

B+

289

Successful
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Sr

Seat No

PRN

Name

Gender

75709

75709

INT

Total

75710

75710
INT

Total

75711

INT

75711

Total

75712

75712
INT

Total

PRAC

C*G

SPGA

Marks

67

2401067

2023016402430093;

MUSALE KOMAL
CHANDRAKANT
(SADHANA)

Female

35

14

49

30

13

43

31

15

46

06

12 18

54

80

68

2401068

2023016402429743

NALAWADE
PANKA] PRADEEP
PRATIBHA
(PRATIBHA)

Male

41

13

54

34

48

31

11

42

30

12 42

55

104

5.2

241

Successful

69

2401069

2023016402429317

NANAWARE
ADNYAN
CHANDRAKANT
(SHANTA)

Male

42

20

62

34

19

53

36

20

56

36

19 55

69

144

7.2

B+

295

Successful

70

2401070

2008016400227233

NIMBALKAR
DINKAR
ARUNKUMAR
(SUSHILA)

Male

30

14

44

33

15

48

30

13

43

30#

14 44

60

100

239

Successful

71

2401071

2023016402429503

RAUT
PANDHARINATH
LAXMAN

(YASHODA)

Male

35

15

50

30

14

44

30

12

42

01

13 14

56

84

ATKT

72

2401072

2023016402429542

PANSARE
PRAJWAL NITIN
(SHOBHA)

Male

30

16

46

20

17

37

30

19

49

02

18 20

65

72

ATKT

73

2401073

2023016402417564;

PATIL GANESH
GAJANAN
(SHEVANTABAI)

Male

35

12

47

32

13

45

30

15

45

30#

14 44

53

100

234

Successful

74

2401074

2018016402016167

PATIL KARTIK
DHARMENDRA
(RENUKA)

Male

30

12

42

30

13

43

30

41

11

13 24

52

72

ATKT

75

2401075

2023016402428217

PATIL NILAM
SAKHARAM
(ANANDI)

Female

35

13

48

30

14

44

30#

12

42

33

13 | 46

52

96

4.8

232

Successful

76

2401076

2023016402429766!

PATIL RANI
RAMESH
(ANJANA)

Female

35

12

47

30

14

44

30

16

46

13

15 28

53

80

ATKT

77

2401077

2023016402385757

PATIL ROHINI
GOVINDRAO
(ANITA)

Female

41

15

56

37

16

53

37

15

52

33

14 47

59

124

6.2

267

Successful

78

2401078

2023016402417595

PATIL USHA
KESHAV
(HIRABAI)

Female

35

17

52

31

16

47

30#

48

32

17 49

63

116

5.8

259

Successful

79

2401079

2023016402407136

PATIL VISHWAS
SUPADU (USHA)

Male

39

52

35

12

47

AB

12

12

38

14 52

47

88

ATKT
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Po. Rayate
Tal. Kalyan

Dist. Thane

STISeat No

PRN

Name

Gender

75709

75709
INT

Total

75710

75710
INT

Total

75711

75711
INT

Total|

75712

75712
INT

Total

PRAC

C"GISPGA

[so 2401080

2019016401108197

PAWADE DIVYA
DADABHAU
(VAISHALI)

Female

30

12

42

12

1

23

16

13

29

04

12

16

45

36

Unsuccessful

81 [2401081

2023016402396507

PAWAR HEMANT
RAMCHANDRA
KAMAL (KAMAL)

Male

35

13

48

36

14

50

32

15

47

34

13

47

56

112

5.6

248 | Successful

82 [2401082

2010016402850752

PAWAR
NARENDRA
GOPAL (VANITA)

Male

35

14

49

30

15

45

30#

16

46

30

15

45

59

108

5.4

244 | Successful

2401083

2023016402385773

PAWAR VIDYA
LAXMAN (ASHA)

Female

30

12

42

30

12

42

32

13

45

30#

14

44

54

92

4.6

227 | Successful

2401084

2018016402037434

PAWSHE DIPESH
HARISHCHANDRA
(VANDANA)

Male

30

18

48

35

15

50

30

16

46

34

17

51

61

120

256 | Successful

2401085

2014016402227252

PHALKE SANKET
SUDHIR (DIPALI)

Male

30

11

41

30

12

42

30

13

43

43

14

57

53

100

236 | Successful

|86 [2401086

2023016402407152

LANKE
PRASHANT
RAMESH
(SHARDA)

Male

AB

Unsuccessful

87 [2401087

2013016400468474

RAM POONAM
MOHAN
(SUSHILADEVI)

Female

35

17

52

38

18

56

31

19

50

13

18

31

63

108

ATKT

88 2401088

|2023016402407144|

RATHOD CHETAN
RAVINDRA
(SUMITRA)

Male

30

12

42

19

11

30

30

13

43

08

14

22

54

56

ATKT

89 [2401089

2023016402385765

RAUT VISHAL
PANDURANG
(SHOBHA)

Male

35

12

47

34

13

47

30

14

44

34

12

46

53

100

237 | Successful

90 [2401090

2023016402429476

SABALE TUSHAR
ASHOK (UJJWALA)

Male

32

11

43

35

12

47

31

11

42

41

13

54

52

100

238 | Successful

91 2401091

2023016402396523

SADALKAR
PRIYANKA
BHARAT BHARATI
(BHARATI)

Female

AB

AB

Unsuccessful

|92 |2401092

2012016400039666

SALUNKHE
AKSHAY
PRAKASH
(PRIYANKA)

Male

35

12

47

30

14

30

13

43

35

12

47

52

96

4.8

233 | Successful

2401093

193

2019016401291922

SALUNKHE
SWPNALI SUNIL
(SANGHMITRA)

Female

31

45

30

13

43

30

42

12

22

53

76

ATKT
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Sr

Seat No

PRN

Name

q

G

75709

75709|

INT

Total

75710

75710
INT

Total

75711

75711
INT

Total

75712

75712
INT

Total

PRAC

C‘GISPGA

Grade

Marks

Remark

94

2401094

2023016402417572

SANAP YOGESH
PUNJA (INDUBAI)

Male

35

11

46

33

12

45

33

13

46

30

14

44

52

100

5

233

Successful

95

2401095

2023016402396554

SANDHU
GURUPREET
SINGH BALDEV
(MANJIT KAUR)

Male

31

12

43

17

13

30

30

11

41

21

14

35

53

56

ATKT

96

2401096

2023016402409417

SANKPAL
PRAKASH
CHANDRU
(RUMABAI)

Male

AB

Unsuccessful

97

2401097

2023016402428167

SAWANT ROHINI

BHIKAJI
(HAOSABAI)

Female

35

13

48

35

14

49

32

12

44

38

13

51

54

104

5.2

246

Successful

98

2401098

2023016402429356

SHAH PRAVIN
KIRTI (SAVITA)

Male

35

15

50

35

16

51

33

17

50

39

18

57

63

132

6.6

271

Successful

199

2401099

2023016402409433

SHARMA PAPPU
KUMAR (SAVITRI
DEVI)

Male

14

14

34

15

49

31

47

32

15

47

53

84

ATKT

100

2401100|

2023016402409391

GHADGE
SHEKHAR
BABASAHEB
(DAMYANTI)

Male

AB

Unsuccessful

101

2401101

2020016400476965

SHELAR
VEDASHREE
NITIN (SARIKA)

Female

36

19

55

35

20

55

35

19

54

37

20

57

67

140

B+

288

Successful

102

2401102

2023016402429492

SHELKE
SHRADDHA
NARAYAN
SUNANDA
(SUNANDA)

Female

30

16

46

33

14

47

32

15

47

30#

15

45

60

112

5.6

245

Successful

103

2401103

2023016402403854

SHENDE
MRUNALINI
KASHINATHRAO
(GEETA)

Female

31

12

43

33

13

46

30

13

43

30

14

44

53

92

4.6

229

Successful

104

2401104

2015016401778184

SINGH JYOTI
RAVINDRANATH
(SHEELA)

Female

39

16

55

43

17

60

34

52

45

62

68

148

7.4

B+

297

Successful

105

2401105

2023016402388125

SINGH NEERA]
MANBAJADUR
(SHYAMKUMARI)

Male

30

15

45

14

14

30

46

30

15

45

54

84

ATKT

106

2401106

2023016402388052

SONAR GANESH
MADHUKAR
(SARASWATI)

Male

39

13

52

34

14

48

31

12

43

40

12

52

53

108

5.4

248

Successful
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75710 75711 75712

" 75709
SrISeatNo PRN Name G 75709| " INT Total|75710| " np Total[75711| | \p Total|75712( |\ Total|PRAC|C*G

aikshn/p
apuﬁ"’z‘

Remark

SONAWANE
107]2401107]2020016400333574|SANJANA GIRISH [Female | 36 | 12 | 48 | AB | 11 | 11| 20 12 | 32| 09 | 11 |20] 45
(KALPANA)
SUMAN KUMAR
108|2401108|2023016402388117|(SHYAM SUNDAR [Male | 30 | 17 | 47 | 33 | 17 | 50 50 | 18 |48 | 36 | 17 | 53| 60 120] 6 | B | 258 | Successful
DEVI)
SUROSHI ANIKET
109|2401109|2015016400690137{PADMAKAR vale | 18 | 17 | 35| a8 | 18 | 18] o |17 |17 | aB | 18 |18} 63 )32 = = )}~ Unsuccessful
(MEENA)
TAYADE
110l240111002023016402409402|JEETNESH BALU [Male | 37 | 12 | 49 | 33 | 13 | 46 31 | 11 a2 o2 | 13|15 |E] - | - | - ATKT
(SHOBHA)
THAKKAR
111|2401111[2023016402385556|NEELESH V vale | 36 | 18 | sa| 38 | 17 | 55| 30 | 16 46| 3¢ | 18 |52 38 |12 62 | B | 265 | Successful
(CHITRA)
THAKUR
JITENDRA
112{2401112{2023016402428202g s vate | 32 | 17 | 40| 31 | 19 | 50 | 30# | 18 |48 | 30 | 17 | 47 | 58 112 56 | ¢ | 252 | Successful

(PUSHPA)
TILOKANI MANAV
113|2401113|2018016401586397|HARESHLAL vate | 30 | 17 | 47| 35 | 18 | 53] 32 | 15 |47 | 46 | 17 | 63 | 60 128] 64 | B | 270 | Successful
(ANITA)
TILOKANI PARAS
114|2401114[2018016402241523} 1 pecny (anrTA) |ME | AP 6 |16 aB| 18 |18] 30 | 18 |48] 30| 16|46 50|68} -~ | - | - ATKT
UGALE
115/2401115/2023016402385533|BALAWANT Mae | 30 | 17 | 47| 20 | 16 [ 46| 32 | 18 | 50| 30 | 16 |46} 60 116| 58 | ¢ | 249 | Successful
KHANDU (INDU)
VIRLE NIKHIL
116/2401116|2016016400085893|GANPAT Mae | 30 | 11 | 41| 30 | 12 |42 | AB | 13 | 13| 14 | 12 | 26 52 |s6] - | - | - ATKT
(PRAMILA)
VISHE VISHNU
117/2401117]2023016402385525/SHANKAR Male | 31 | 12 |43 | 30 | 13 | 43| 30 | 1 |41 18 | 14 |32 53 [72] - | - | - ATKT
(PARVATI)
WAGHERE
PRAKASH
118[2401118/2023016402403815|5 yx ey Mate | 35 | 13 |48 | 33 | 12 [4as | 32 | 11 |43 14 | 13 |27 53 |eo| - | - | - ATKT
(VITHABAI) y

WAGHMARE

119]2401119]2023016402409425|ANANT YADAV  [Mate | 35 | 11 | 46 | 32 | 12 sa| 20| 13|4a3] o6 |15 |2n]|s2]76|~-|~1|~ ATKT
(VIMAL)
WAGHOLIKAR
120|2401120/2014016400263955[UMED MAHESH |Male | AB | AB | 0 | AB | olas|as|ofas|as|o|asfof -]~ |~ [Unsuccestl
(SANGITA)

40| - - - |Unsuccessful
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Sr

Seat No

PRN

Name

Gender

75709

75709
INT

Total|

75710

75710

INT Total

75711

75711
INT

Total

75712

75712

INT PRAC

Total C*G

SPGA|

Grade

Total
Marks

Remark

121

2401121

2023016402407121

WALIMBE
ASHALATA
NATHA LAXMIBAI
(LAXMIBAI)

Female

31

16

47

30

17 | 47

30#

16

46

30

18 | 48 | 60 (112

5.6

248

Successful

122

2401122

2023016402403877

WHANKATTE
DINKAR RAJARAM
(AVANTA)

Male

35

14

49

35

12 47

36

13

49

07,

14 21 | 53 |84

ATKT

123

2401123

2023016402388083

YADAV
KAMLESHKUMAR
DINESH
(MEENADEVI)

Male

30

12

42

30

14 | 44

30

13

43

17

14 | 31 | 53 |72

ATKT

124

2401124

2023016402385502

YELMAME
KRISHANA DILIP

(SNEHLATA)

Female

35

17

52

35

18 | 53

30

17

47

33

18 | 51 | 61 |[124

6.2

264

Successful

Po. Rayate

Tal. Kalyan
Dist. Thane
421301

N\

Principal
Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli
Post Rayate, Tal, Kalyan, Dist. Thane - 421301
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